
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

2 

5 

18 

3 

38 

29 

24 

20 

35 

36 

26 

27 

4 

40 

23 

14 

19 

8 

39 

32 

28 

1 

37 

31 

34 

16 

46 

7 

33 

43 

12 

10 

Name 

Prince Charles - M.Marquez 

Jurišić - Pavlović 

Riccio - Campodall´Orto 

Zigliani - Rocchi 

De Marco - Merlo 

Lord Baurigo - Ortis 

Dorigo - Dal Gobbo 

Belić - Sutlović 

Cestaro - Cagnin 

Bronty - De Pizzol 

Marcon - Marcon 

Perico - Graziosi 

Lando sr. - Zorzi 

Callegaro E. - Crestani 

Vairoli - Fru Fru 

Lando jr. - Miotto 

Cristini - Marcon 

Pesut - Kregar 

Callegaro R. - Rebuli 

Marchesan - De Pase 

Lovati F.- Giuriato 

Zardo - De Bastiani C. 

Gretter - Luggin 

Da Col - Ferrighetto 

Tomičić -  Sikirica 

Scalco - Scalco 

Eva - Valente 

Pradegan - Clerici 

Marcuzzi - Mocchiuti 

Liberali - Fregonese 

Dal Bianco - Brun 

Lenisa - Masutti 

Nat 

GBR 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Vehicle 

Škoda Fabia 

Škoda Fabia 

Seat Ibiza 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 106 

Opel Corsa 8V 

Renault R5 GTT 

Renault Clio RS 

Honda Civic EG6 

Honda CRX 

Fiat Uno 70 

Mini Cooper 

BMW M3 E36 

Renault Twingo 

Sean Ibiza 

BMW M3 E36 

Renault Clio RS 

Škoda Octavia Proto 

Peugeot 106 

Honda Civic EG6 

Mini Cooper 

Renault Twingo 

Peugeot 106 

BMW M3 E30 

Citroen Saxo 

Peugeot 208 GTI 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Clio Cup 

VW Lupo 

Fiat 500 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 

Renault Clio 4 

Total Tm 

12:29.855 

13:25.196 

13:33.789 

13:54.208 

13:59.006 

14:08.713 

14:09.989 

14:11.340 

14:15.585 

14:21.497 

14:35.350 

14:38.434 

14:42.917 

14:46.797 

14:49.930 

14:51.921 

14:53.115 

15:05.610 

15:19.565 

15:20.582 

15:22.100 

15:28.324 

15:33.725 

15:45.569 

15:53.671 

15:59.650 

16:05.997 

16:09.695 

16:21.612 

16:33.929 

16:35.110 

16:36.621 

Diff 

55.341 

1:03.934 

1:24.353 

1:29.151 

1:38.858 

1:40.134 

1:41.485 

1:45.730 

1:51.642 

2:05.495 

2:08.579 

2:13.062 

2:16.942 

2:20.075 

2:22.066 

2:23.260 

2:35.755 

2:49.710 

2:50.727 

2:52.245 

2:58.469 

3:03.870 

3:15.714 

3:23.816 

3:29.795 

3:36.142 

3:39.840 

3:51.757 

4:04.074 

4:05.255 

4:06.766 

SS-1 

2:42.991 

2:53.103 

2:58.169 

3:08.086 

3:02.418 

3:08.289 

3:09.070 

3:04.989 

3:03.232 

3:14.813 

3:09.869 

3:03.089 

3:12.872 

3:16.768 

3:00.124 

3:29.790 

3:12.026 

3:18.089 

3:24.818 

3:32.845 

3:20.185 

3:27.423 

3:22.821 

3:28.681 

3:45.775 

2:58.322 

3:33.283 

3:04.881 

3:46.054 

3:43.319 

3:32.107 

4:03.792 

SS-2 

2:40.664 

2:52.280 

2:57.230 

2:58.077 

3:02.194 

3:06.009 

3:05.679 

3:03.918 

3:04.695 

3:05.597 

3:11.471 

3:36.362 

3:05.317 

3:13.080 

3:19.879 

3:16.769 

3:10.699 

3:17.253 

3:18.448 

3:21.003 

3:41.685 

3:21.602 

3:22.034 

3:41.955 

3:26.166 

2:57.646 

3:32.373 

3:02.321 

3:35.237 

3:28.639 

3:48.071 

4:04.687 

SS-3 

7:06.200 

7:39.813 

7:38.390 

7:48.045 

7:54.394 

7:54.415 

7:55.240 

8:02.433 

8:07.658 

8:01.087 

8:14.010 

7:58.983 

8:24.728 

8:16.949 

8:29.927 

8:05.362 

8:30.390 

8:30.268 

8:36.299 

8:26.734 

8:20.230 

8:39.299 

8:48.870 

8:34.933 

8:41.730 

10:03.682 

9:00.341 

10:02.493 

9:00.321 

9:21.971 

9:14.932 

8:28.142 

Class 

R5 

Super 2000 

N3 

R5 

N2 

A6 

Challenge 

N3 

N2 

N2 

Historic 2 

RS PLUS 

A8 

RS3 

N3 

N4 

N3 

Special 

N2 

Street Legal 

RS TB 

Twingo Cup 

N2 

Street Legal 

Street Legal 

R2B 

Twingo Cup 

Special 

RS1 

RS1 

N4 

R3T 
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Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

25 

48 

41 

42 

45 

21 

30 

22 

Name 

Zanatta - Zanatta 

Bianchin - Baldy 

Krišto - Ljubojević 

Covre - Fregonese 

Canil - Tassone 

Marotti - Marotti 

Vrlić - Božičević 

Sperandlo - Baldan 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

CRO 

ITA 

Vehicle 

Alfa Romeo Giulia GTA 

Renault Twingo 

Toyota Yaris 

Fiat 500 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Clio RS 

Peugeot 106 Rally 

Ford Puma 

Total Tm 

16:37.132 

16:42.650 

16:57.719 

17:19.626 

18:05.601 

19:28.342 

20:35.664 

21:12.161 

Diff 

4:07.277 

4:12.795 

4:27.864 

4:49.771 

5:35.746 

6:58.487 

8:05.809 

8:42.306 

SS-1 

4:03.792 

3:49.721 

3:37.060 

3:58.794 

4:03.792 

3:14.944 

3:54.661 

4:03.792 

SS-2 

3:39.183 

3:46.930 

3:48.240 

3:50.797 

4:04.687 

3:09.716 

3:37.321 

4:04.687 

SS-3 

8:54.157 

9:05.999 

9:32.419 

9:30.035 

9:57.122 

13:03.682 

13:03.682 

13:03.682 

Class 

Historic 1 

Twingo Cup 

RS1 

RS1 

Twingo Cup 

N3 

A6 

N3 
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